

Closing wounds. Together

Sorbion[®] Sana

CUTIMED® SORBION® SANA SUPERABSORBENT DRESSINGS

FOR TISSUE PROTECTION

Hypoallergenic polypropylene inner sheet – ultrasonically sealed without binders or adhesives – prevents leakage as well as allows space for swelling

Gel forming polymers

3-dimensional polyethylene outer contact layer

- Directs wound fluid into the dressing core maximizing absorption and retention of exudate
- Does not adhere to wound and protects granulation tissue





THERAPIES. HAND IN HAND.

OPTIMAL FLUID MANAGEMENT DURING GRANULATION PHASE

CUTIMED® SORBION® SANA GENTLE

- Atraumatic, hypoallergenic wound contact layer for pain-free dressing changes
- Gel formation maintains a moist wound environment that supports autolytic debridement and promotes tissue formulation
- Particularly suitable for wounds still requiring moderate to high absorption while promoting tissue formation



CUTIMED® SORBION® SANA MULTI-STAR

- Provides all the atraumatic, hypoallergenic benefits of Cutimed[®] Sorbion[®] Sana Gentle
- Flexible shape for use on difficult-to-dress wounds on sites such as toes, heels, feet, sacrum, chest, axilla, elbows and wound cavities

Applications



Ordering Information

	Size	Ref-No.	Dressings/ Box	Suggested HCPCS**
Cutimed® Sorbion® Sana Gentle				
	3.5 x 3.5 in.	7323319	10	A6196
	5 x 5 in.	7323322	10	A6196
	9 x 5 in.	7323325	10	A6197
	9 x 9 in.	7323314	10	A6198
	13 x 9 in.	7323316	10	A6198
Cutimed [®] Sorbion [®] Sana Multi Star				
	4.5 in.	7323801	10	A6196
	6.5 in.	7323803	10	A6197

Indications

Cutimed[®] Sorbion[®] Sana Gentle and Cutimed[®] Sorbion[®] Sana Multi-Star are indicated for moderately to highly exuding chronic and acute wounds such as venous leg ulcers, pressure ulcers, diabetic foot ulcers, other types of dermal ulcers, and superficial burns.

**REIMBURSEMENT DISCLAIMER:

This document includes suggested HCPCS codes that might be used to bill for BSN medical products and related services. Each provider will have to verify the appropriate codes for each patient. These codes are determined by Noridian Healthcare Solutions as the Pricing, Data Analysis and Coding (PDAC) Contractor of the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services. These codes may change at the discretion of the PDAC at any time and BSN is not responsible for such changes.

It is the supplier or provider's sole responsibility to determine and submit appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for services rendered. Providers should contact insurers to verify correct coding procedures prior to submitting claims related to any product or service. BSN medical Inc. cannot guarantee coverage or reimbursement with the codes listed in this billing guide. In all cases, providers will need to follow local payer policies for billing and reimbursement.

Please refer to the product label and/or package insert for full instructions on the safe use of these products.

BSN medical Inc. 5825 Carnegie Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28209-4633 Tel. (+1) 704 554 9933 Fax (+1) 800 835 4325 www.bsnmedical.com

